
An Amazing Fact a Day

Waste Not, Want Not!
Amazing Fact
Almost half of the world’s food is thrown away.

Challenge
Describe ten different ways food wastage could be reduced in your home. You may wish to talk 
to your friends, read non-fiction books or use the Internet to help. The first one has been done 
for you.

1. Use leftovers to make other meals.

2.  

 

3.  

 

4.  

 

5.  

 

6.  

 

7.  

 

8.  

 

9.  

 

10.  
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An Amazing Fact a Day

Waste Not, Want Not!

Can you think of any ways food wastage in school could be reduced? 

 

 

 

Then, design a poster which explains and demonstrates how food wastage can be reduced. 

Use your fantastic ideas above!

You could also try to find out:

• which countries have laws about food waste;

• about restaurants which use food that would otherwise be wasted;

• how sell by dates are calculated; 

• how shops lengthen the shelf life of food.
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